Mary Messina/FSA

10/21/2003 11:07 AM

To jhcho@ic.sunysb.edu, hdlee@bnl.gov

СС

bcc F.Jason Torre/Lib

Subject Wang Center's First Anniversary Celebrations!

----- Forwarded by Mary Messina/FSA on 10/21/03 10:56 AM -----

Sunita Mukhi



10/19/03 12:50 PM

To: cc: (bcc: Mary Messina/FSA) Subject: Wang Center's First Anniversary Celebrations!

Celebrate! The Wang Center's First Anniversary

Wednesday, October 22 12:45 pm to 5:30 pm

President's Lecture Series: Charles B. Wang on *Being an Entrepreneur* 12:45, Wang Center Theater

Grand Tour by Wang Center's Master Architect PH Tuan,

3:00 pm, Wang Center Main Lobby

Refreshments will be served

Please RSVP to 631-632-6320, First come, First served

And Also

Guided Tours of The Wang Center beginning October 21, Every Tuesday and Wednesday

12:45, Main Lobby

For more information for this and other upcoming events, please log on to: <u>www.stonybrook.edu/wang</u>. The Wang Center is open to the public Monday to Friday, 9 am to 5pm with Asian Food available from 11am to 2 pm.

Sunita S. Mukhi, Ph.D. Director, Charles B. Wang Center Stony Brook University 4040 SUNY Stony Brook, NY 11794-4040 PH: 631-632-6353 Fax: 631-632-9503 www.stonybrook.edu/wang